
 

AUGUST2016  Sorority & Fraternity Life   Fall 2016 
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        Last Day to Submit 
House Exemption 
Applications 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

ΒΘΠ Founder’s Day           
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17 
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19 
 

20/21 

  

WPA Spirit Week & 
Rho Gamma 
Training 

 WPA Spirit Week & 
Rho Gamma 
Training 

 WPA Spirit Week & 
Rho Gamma 
Training 

 WPA Spirit Week & 
Rho Gamma 
Training 

 WPA Spirit Week & 
Rho Gamma 
Training 

 20th: ΑΦΑ 
21st: ΦΒΣ 
 
21st: CIC 
Involvement Fair 
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1
  

        ΦΒΣ  27th: AKA 
28th: KAΨ 
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First Day of Classes           
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31 
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SEPTEMBER2016  Sorority & Fraternity Life  Fall 2016 

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
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2
  

          3rd/ 4th: KAΨ 
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Midwest Greek 
Weekend 

 
 
Midwest Greek 
Weekend 

 
 
Midwest Greek 
Weekend   
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10/11 

3
  

ΑΚΑ Week 
 
IFC Recruitment – 
BBQ 

 ΑΚΑ Week 
 
IFC Recruitment – 
Meet the Greeks 
 
WPA Recruitment - 
Kickoff 

 ΑΚΑ Week 
 
IFC Recruitment – 
Meet the Greeks 

 ΑΚΑ Week 
 
IFC Recruitment – 
IFC 101 

 ΑΚΑ Week 
 
IFC Recruitment – 
IFC 101 
 
WPA Recruitment – 
Welcome Day 

 AKA Week 
10th: WPA 
Recruitment – 
Welcome Day 
 
11th:  WPA 
Recruitment – 
House Tour Day 

W
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Labor Day           
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14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17/18 

4
  

IFC Recruitment – 
Organization Events 

 IFC Recruitment – 
Organization Events 
 
ΩΨΦ 

 IFC Recruitment – 
Organization Events 

 IFC Recruitment – 
Organization Events 
 
KAΨ 

 IFC Recruitment – 
Organization Events 
 
WPA Recruitment – 
Philanthropy Night 
 
ΩΨΦ 

 17th: WPA 
Recruitment – 
Preference Night; 
IFC Recruitment –  
Bids Due 
 
17th: ΦΒΣ 
 
18th: WPA 
Recruitment – Bid 
Day; IFC 
Recruitment – Bid 
Distribution 

W
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      Black Alumni Reunion  Black Alumni Reunion  Black Alumni Reunion 

  

           

  

           

 

 19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24/25 

5
  

IFC Recruitment – 
Bid Confirmation 

 ΑΦΑ    All Council Meeting 
 
AKA 

 KAΨ  Parent’s Weekend 
24th: KAΨ 
25th: ΦΒΣ 

W
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 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

/ 

6
  

WPA Love Yourself 
Week 
 
NPHC Meet the 
Greeks 

 WPA Love Yourself 
Week 

 WPA Love Yourself 
Week & New 
Member Retreat 
 
ΩΨΦ 

 WPA Love Yourself 
Week 
 
ΑΦΑ 

 WPA Love Yourself 
Week 
 
ΑΦΑ 

  

W
E
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OCTOBER2016  Sorority & Fraternity Life  Fall 2016 

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
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          1st: ΦΒΣ 
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8/9 

7
  

Homecoming Week  Homecoming Week  Homecoming Week  Homecoming Week  Homecoming Week  8th: Homecoming 
Parade & Football 
Game 
8th: ΩΨΦ 

W
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n
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Rosh Hashanah           
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12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15/16 

8
  

ΩΨΦ    AKA  ΑΦΑ  ΑΦΑ  15th: KAΨ 
16th: AKA 

W
E

E
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n
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Columbus Day    Yom Kippur       

  

           

  

           

 

 17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22/23 

9
  

  ΩΨΦ  KAΨ  ΩΨΦ  ΦΒΣ  22nd: AKA 

W
E
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n
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First Day of Sukkot          23rd: Last Day of Sukkot 
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26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29/30 

1
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IFC Pink Tie Affair 
 
ΩΨΦ 

 AKA    All Council Meeting  ΑΦΑ  29th/30th: KAΨ 

W
E

E
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n
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ΔΖ Founder’s Day           

  

           

  

           

 

 31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

1
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ΦΒΣ Week           
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Halloween           

  

           



 
 

NOVEMBER2016  
Sorority & Fraternity Life 

 
Fall 2016 

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
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1
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  ΦΒΣ Week  ΦΒΣ Week  ΦΒΣ Week  ΦΒΣ Week  ΦΒΣ Week 

W
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  ΣΦΕ Founder’s Day  ΛΧΑ Founder’s Day    ΔΥ Founder’s Day  Dad’s Weekend 
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8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12/13 

1
2

  

ΑΦΑ Week 
 
Fall 2016 Standards 
& Expectations 
Assessment Opens 

 ΑΦΑ Week 
 

 ΑΦΑ Week 
 

 ΑΦΑ Week 
 

 ΑΦΑ Week 
 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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s 

ΑΕΠ Founder’s Day  Election Day  ΣΚ Founder’s Day    
Veteran’s Day 
ΓΦΒ Founder’s Day 

 12th: ΣΓΡ Founder’s Day 
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15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19/20 

1
3

  

ΩΨΦ Week 
 
WPA Health & 
Wellness Event 

 ΩΨΦ Week 
 

 ΩΨΦ Week 
 

 ΩΨΦ Week 
 
All Council Meeting 

 ΩΨΦ Week 
 

 19th: KAΨ 
20th: AKA 

W
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      ΩΨΦ Founder’s Day     
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23 
 

24 
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26/27 

1
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AKA    Thanksgiving Break  Thanksgiving Break  Thanksgiving Break   
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      Thanksgiving Day     

  

           

  

           

 

 28 
 

29 
 

30 
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Holiday Toy Drive    SFL Staff at AFA 
Annual Meeting 
 
ΩΨΦ 
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DECEMBER2016  
Sorority & Fraternity Life 

 
Fall 2016 

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
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1
5

  

      SFL Staff at AFA 
Annual Meeting 
 
AKA 

 SFL Staff at AFA 
Annual Meeting 
 
ΩΨΦ 

 SFL Staff at AFA 
Annual Meeting 
 
3rd/4th: ΑΦΑ 

W
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n
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        Last Day of Classes  4th: ΑΦΑ Founder’s Day 
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Finals Week 
 
ΦΒΣ 

 Finals Week  Finals Week 
 
ΦΒΣ 

 Finals Week  Finals Week 
 
Fall 2016 Standards 
& Expectation 
Assessment Closes 

  

W
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10th: ΠΚΦ Founder’s 
Day 
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W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

          

24th: ΦΔΘ Founder’s 
Day 
25th: ΔΓ Founder’s Day 
Christmas 
First Day of Hanukkah 
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31/ 
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