AUGUST2016

Sorority & Fraternity Life

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6/7
	s					
WEEK	notes					
	8	9	10	11	12 Last Day to Submit House Exemption Applications	13/14
WEEK	ВӨП Founder's Day					
	15 WPA Spirit Week & Rho Gamma Training	16 WPA Spirit Week & Rho Gamma Training	17 WPA Spirit Week & Rho Gamma Training	18 WPA Spirit Week & Rho Gamma Training	19 WPA Spirit Week & Rho Gamma Training	20/21 20 th : ΑΦΑ 21 st : ΦΒΣ 21 st : CIC Involvement Fair
WEEK	notes					
1	22	23	24	25	26 ΦΒΣ	27/28 27 th : АКА 28 th : КАΨ
WEEK	First Day of Classes					
2	29	30	31 _{АФА}			
WEEK	notes					

SEPTEMBER 2016 Sorority & Fraternity Life

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
				1	2	3/4
2						3 rd / 4 th : ΚΑΨ
	S.					
WEEK	notes			Midwest Greek Weekend	Midwest Greek Weekend	Midwest Greek Weekend
	5	6	7	8	9	10/11
	AKA Week	AKA Week	AKA Week	AKA Week	AKA Week	AKA Week 10 th : WPA
3	IFC Recruitment – BBQ	IFC Recruitment – Meet the Greeks	IFC Recruitment – Meet the Greeks	IFC Recruitment – IFC 101	IFC Recruitment – IFC 101	Recruitment – Welcome Day
		WPA Recruitment - Kickoff			WPA Recruitment – Welcome Day	11 th : WPA Recruitment – House Tour Day
WEEK	Labor Day					
	12	13	14	15	16	17/18
	IFC Recruitment – Organization Events	IFC Recruitment – Organization Events	IFC Recruitment – Organization Events	IFC Recruitment – Organization Events	IFC Recruitment – Organization Events	17 th : WPA Recruitment –
		ΩΨΦ	8	КАΨ	WPA Recruitment – Philanthropy Night	Preference Night; IFC Recruitment – Bids Due
4					ΩΨΦ	17 th : ΦΒΣ
						18 th : WPA Recruitment – Bid Day; IFC Recruitment – Bid Distribution
WEEK	notes			Black Alumni Reunion	Black Alumni Reunion	Black Alumni Reunion
	19	20	21	22	23	24/25
	IFC Recruitment –	АФА	4 1	All Council Meeting	КАΨ	Parent's Weekend
ល	Bid Confirmation			AKA		24 th : ΚΑΨ 25 th : ΦΒΣ
WEEK	notes					
	26	27	28	29	30	
	WPA Love Yourself Week	WPA Love Yourself Week	WPA Love Yourself Week & New Member Retreat	WPA Love Yourself Week	WPA Love Yourself Week	
9	NPHC Meet the Greeks		ΩΨΦ	АФА	АФА	
WEEK	notes					

OCTOBER2016

Sorority & Fraternity Life

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
						1/2
9						1 st : ΦΒΣ
EK	notes					
WEEK	ou					
	3 Homecoming Week	4 Homecoming Week	5 Homecoming Week	6 Homecoming Week	7 Homecoming Week	8/9 8th: Homecoming
7	Homecoming week	noniccoming week	Homecoming week	noniccoming week	Homecoming week	Parade & Football Game 8th: ΩΨΦ
WEEK	Rosh Hashanah					0.2214
	10	11	12	13	14	15/16
8	ΩΨΦ		AKA	АФА	АФА	15 th : КАΨ 16 th : АКА
	s.					
WEEK	Columbus Day		Yom Kippur			
	17	18	19	20	21	22/23
6		ΩΨΦ	КАΨ	ΩΨΦ	ΦΒΣ	22 nd : AKA
	s					
WEEK	First Day of Sukkot					23 rd : Last Day of Sukkot
	24	25	26	27	28	29/30
10	IFC Pink Tie Affair ΩΨΦ	AKA		All Council Meeting	АФА	29th/30th: ΚΑΨ
	es and an					
WEEK	ΔZ Founder's Day					
	31					
11	ΦBΣ Week					
WEEK	Halloween					

NOVEMBER 2016 Sorority & Fraternity Life

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
11		1 ΦBΣ Week	2 ΦBΣ Week	3 ΦBΣ Week	4 ΦBΣ Week	5/6 ΦΒΣ Week
WEEK	notes	ΣΦE Founder's Day	ΛΧΑ Founder's Day		ΔΥ Founder's Day	Dad's Weekend
	7	8	9	10	11	12/13
	АФА Week	АФА Week	АФА Week	АФА Week	АФА Week	
12	Fall 2016 Standards & Expectations Assessment Opens					
WEEK	АЕП Founder's Day	Election Day	ΣK Founder's Day		Veteran's Day ГФВ Founder's Day	12 th : ΣΓΡ Founder's Day
	14	15	16	17	18	19/20
	ΩΨΦ Week	ΩΨΦ Week	ΩΨΦ Week	ΩΨΦ Week	ΩΨΦ Week	19 th : КАΨ 20 th : АКА
13	WPA Health & Wellness Event			All Council Meeting		20 11
WEEK	notes			ΩΨΦ Founder's Day		
	21	22	22	2.4	25	26/27
	21 AKA	22	The phasis is a Passale	24 The releasisting Process	25	26/27
14	AKA		Thanksgiving Break	Thanksgiving Break	Thanksgiving Break	
WEEK	notes			Thanksgiving Day		
	28	29	30			
	Holiday Toy Drive		SFL Staff at AFA Annual Meeting			
15			ΩΨΦ			
WEEK	notes					
WE	ă					

DECEMBER2016

Sorority & Fraternity Life

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
15				1 SFL Staff at AFA Annual Meeting AKA	2 SFL Staff at AFA Annual Meeting ΩΨΦ	3/4 SFL Staff at AFA Annual Meeting
WEEK	notes				Last Day of Classes	4 th : АФА Founder's Day
FINALS	5 Finals Week ΦΒΣ	6 Finals Week	7 Finals Week ΦΒΣ	8 Finals Week	Finals Week Fall 2016 Standards & Expectation Assessment Closes	10/11
WEEK	notes					10th: ПКФ Founder's Day
	12	13	14	15	16	17/18
WEEK	notes					
	19	20	21	22	23	24/25
WEEK	notes					24th: ΦΔΘ Founder's Day 25th: ΔΓ Founder's Day Christmas First Day of Hanukkah
	26	27	28	29	30	31
WEEK	notes					